SM-F18 SERIE | LVDT
Induktiver Wegaufnehmer: Druckdicht konzipiert für den Einbau
in Hydraulik-/ Pneumatikzylinder und Ventile.
 ■ Messbereiche 2...200 mm
 ■ M18x1,5 Einschraubgewinde
 ■ Linearität bis ±0,10 % vom Messbereich
 ■ Betriebsdruck bis 150 bar
 ■ Schutzklasse IP67 oder IP68

Gewicht / Weight
0.000 kg
Maßstab / Scale
1:1
75
88
2677
87
  DEEneo, DEEneo-ISC |  ELEKTRONIKEN  5
6  ZUBEHÖR  |  SM-F18 SERIE
 ■ ANSCHLUSSKABEL (GESCHIRMT) FÜR STECKERAUSGANG
 ■ GEGENSTECKER M12 (KABELDOSE) GESCHIRMT
KABEL MIT GEGENSTECKER M12 GERADE
K4P2M-S-M12 2 m
K4P5M-S-M12 5 m
K4P10M-S-M12 10 m
K4P15M-S-M12 15 m
K4P20M-S-M12 20 m
K4P50M-S-M12 50 m
KABEL MIT GEGENSTECKER M12 GEWINKELT
K4P2M-SW-M12 2 m
K4P5M-SW-M12 5 m
K4P10M-SW-M12 10 m
K4P15M-SW-M12 15 m
K4P20M-SW-M12 20 m
K4P50M-SW-M12 50 m
GERADER STECKER
D4-G-M12-S
GEWINKELTER STECKER
D4-W-M12-S

X
f
BESTELLCODE SENSOR
.
   SM-F18 Serie | DEEneo, DEEneo-ISC |  BESTELLCODE  7
ORDER CODE ELECTRONICS
 ■ S1+DEEneo: sensor with connector output, cable K4PxM,
           electronics DEEneo
 ■ S2+DEEneo:  sensor with cable output, electronics DEEneo
type
DEEneo       = external electronics
DEEneo-ISC = inline signal
  conditioner
output signal
020A  =  0...20 mA
420A  = 4...20 mA
10V  =  0...10 V
5V  =  0...5 V
±5V  =  -5...5 V
±10V  =  -10...10 V
a
type of cable / length
E1: for sensor with cable output
-  =  integrated in sensor cable
E2:  for sensor with connector output
A  =  cable 2 m, M12 straight female conn.
B  =  cable 2 m, M12 angular female conn.
C  =  cable 5 m, M12 straight female conn.
D  =  cable 5 m, M12 angular female conn.
E  =  cable 10 m, M12 straight female conn.
F  =  cable 10 m, M12 angular female conn.
b type of cable / length
E3: for sensor with cable output
M12  = integrated in sensor cable, M12 connector
E4: for sensor with connector output
M12A  = cable 2 m, M12 straight female conn., M12 conn.
M12B  = cable 2 m, M12 angular female conn., M12 conn.
M12C  = cable 5 m, M12 straight female conn., M12 conn.
M12D  = cable 5 m, M12 angular female conn., M12 conn.
M12E  = cable 10 m, M12 straight female conn., M12 conn.
M12F  = cable 10 m, M12 angular female conn., M12 conn.
b
possible combinations:
 ■ S3+E1: sensor with cable output, DEEneo-ISC integrated in sensor cable
 ■ S3+E3: sensor with cable output, DEEneo-ISC integrated in sensor cable, M12 connector
 ■ S1+E2: sensor with connector output, DEEneo-ISC with cable K4PxM
 ■ S1+E4: sensor with connector output, DEEneo-ISC with cable K4PxM, M12 connector
X
b
X
b
X
a a
DEEneo   DEEneo-ISC
S1
S1+DEEneo
S2+DEEneo
S2
Telefon: +49 (0)8024 46772 - 0
FAX:      +49 (0)8024 46772 - 100
E-Mail: info@eddylab.de
Internet:   www.eddylab.de